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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto

Pentunr

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepd 1273

BananguH Jleonng
21

1197

1197

0

Ouykn 5

MecTto 15

depepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MO, MbiTnLLm

WpeHT.Homep 72538

kon FIDE 34281444

log poxaeHus 2011

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Pent.[PE[. [Ovkun | Pes.

1 |21 51 Kopones AnekcaHap 1000(RUS 1 |[6en.1
2 4 4 Hexan Uropb 1291|RUS | 6,5 |4epH. 0
3 |18 56 Meros neb 1000(RUS 2 |6en.1
4 |14 37  [KOcynoB ApTyp 1063|RUS | 3,5 |[uepH. 1
5 4 3 BaposH Jasug 1517[RUS 4 | yepH. 1
6 5 7 Jlnxaués Makcum 1273|RUS 5 |[6en.0
7 7 13  |Nlawko Makcum 1128[RUS 6 |4epH.O
8 10 11 Nopgoarnos. NaBen 1154|RUS 4 | 6en.1

Bce noapo6HOCTM AaHHOro TypHUpa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr350818.aspx?lan=11
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